DIAM.
55x38mm
55x38mm

56mm
60%x42mm
60%x42mm

60mm
60mm
60mm
65mm
65mm
65mm
65mm
65mm
65mm
65mm
65mm
70mm
70mm
70mm
72mm
72mm
72mm
72mm
72mm
72mm
72mm
72mm
72mm
73mm
73mm
73mm
76mm
76mm
76mm
86mm

DIAM.

55mm

60mm

62mm

66mm

70mm

62*43mm Dec.

ACRYLIC (PMMA) UV++ PLANO LENS

THICKNESS
1.0mm
2.0mm
1.0mm
1.0mm
2.0mm
1.0mm
2.0mm
2.3mm
1.0mm
1.1mm
1.2mm
1.3mm
1.4mm
2.0mm
2.2mm
2.5mm
1.3mm
1.8mm
2.2mm
1.0mm
1.1mm
1.2mm
1.3mm
1.4mm
1.6mm
1.8mm
2.0mm
2.3mm
1.0mm
1.2mm
2.0mm
1.3mm
1.4mm
1.8mm
2.0mm

ACRYLIC (PMMA) UV++ READING LENS

+1.00/+1.25/+1.50/+1.75/+2.00/+2.25/+2.50/+2.75/+3.00/+3.25/+3.50/+4.00
+1.00/+1.25/+1.50/+1.75/+2.00/+2.25/+2.50/+2.75/+3.00/+3.25/+3.50/+4.00
+1.00/+1.25/+1.50/+1.75/+2.00/+2.25/+2.50/+2.75/+3.00/+3.25/+3.50/+4.00
+0.25/+0.50/+0.75/+1.00/+1.25/+1.50/+1.75/+2.00/+2.25/+2.50/+2.75/+3.00/+3.25/+3.50/+4.00
+1.00/+1.25/+1.50/+1.75/+2.00/+2.25/+2.50/+2.75/+3.00/+3.25/+3.50/+4.00

+1.00/+1.25/+1.50/+1.75/+2.00/+2.25/+2.50/+2.75/+3.00/+3.25/+3.50/+4.00

BASE CURVE
6.00B
4.50B/6.00B
4.50B
6.00B
4.50B/6.00B
4.50B/5.00B
4.50B
2.00B
2.00B/4.50B/5.00B/6.00B
5.50B
4.00B/5.00B
5.50B
5.00B
4.00B/4.50B/5.00B/6.00B
5.00B
6.00B
6.00B
4.00B
4.00B
4.00B/5.00B
6.00B
5.00B
4.00B/5.00B/6.00B
4.00B
4.00B
4.00B/6.00B
4.00B/5.00B/6.00B
4.00B/6.00B
5.00B
5.00B
5.00B
4.00B
4.00B
4.00B
6.00B

POWER RANGE
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COATING
uc
UC/HC
uc
uc
uc
uc
UC/HC
UC/HC
uc
uc
UC/HC
uc
UC/HC
UC/HC
UC/HC
UC/HC
uc
uc
uc
uc
uc
uc
UC/HC
UC/HC
UC/HC
UC/HC
UC/HC
UC/HC
UC/HC
UC/HC
UC/HC
uc
uc
uc
uc

COATING

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC

HC



DIAM.
65mm
65mm
65mm
65mm
65mm
65mm
70mm
72mm
72mm
72mm
72mm
75mm
75mm

76mm

DIAM.

66mm

70mm

71*45mm

DIAM.

70mm E-line

DIAM.
71*45mm

THICKNESS BASE CURVE
1.3mm 4.00B
1.5mm 4.50B
1.6mm 4.00B
1.8mm 4.00B
2.0mm 4.00B
2.2mm 4.00B
1.5mm 6.00B
1.7mm 5.00B
1.8mm 3.50B/6.00B
2.0mm 6.00B
2.2mm 4.00B/5.00B/6.00B
2.0mm 6.00B
3.0mm 6.00B
3.2mm 8.00B

PC UV+ PLANO LENS

PC UV+ READING LENS

POWER RANGE

+1.00/+1.25/+1.50/+1.75/+2.00/+2.25/+2.50/+2.75/+3.00/+3.25/+3.50/+4.00
+1.00/+1.25/+1.50/+1.75/+2.00/+2.25/+2.50/+2.75/+3.00/+3.25/+3.50/+4.00

+1.00/+1.25/+1.50/+1.75/+2.00/+2.25/+2.50/+2.75/+3.00/+3.25/+3.50/+4.00

PC UV++ BIFOCAL READING LENS

POWER RANGE

ADD +1.00/+1.50/+2.00/+2.50/+3.00

PC UV+ PROGRESSIVE READING LENS

POWER RANGE

ADD +1.00/+1.50/+2.00/+2.50/+3.00
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COATING

COATING

COATING
HC



