# ACRYLIC (PMMA) UV++ PLANO LENS

DIAM.	THICKNESS	BASE CURVE	COATING
55×38mm	1.0mm	6.00B	UC
55×38mm	2.0mm	4.50B/6.00B	UC/HC
56mm	1.0mm	4.50B	UC
60×42mm	1.0mm	6.00B	UC
60×42mm	2.0mm	4.50B/6.00B	UC
60mm	1.0mm	4.50B/5.00B	UC
60mm	2.0mm	4.50B	UC/HC
60mm	2.3mm	2.00B	UC/HC
65mm	1.0mm	2.00B/4.50B/5.00B/6.00B	UC
65mm	1.1mm	5.50B	UC
65mm	1.2mm	4.00B/5.00B	UC/HC
65mm	1.3mm	5.50B	UC
65mm	1.4mm	5.00B	UC/HC
65mm	2.0mm	4.00B/4.50B/5.00B/6.00B	UC/HC
65mm	2.2mm	5.00B	UC/HC
65mm	2.5mm	6.00B	UC/HC
70mm	1.3mm	6.00B	UC
70mm	1.8mm	4.00B	UC
70mm	2.2mm	4.00B	UC
72mm	1.0mm	4.00B/5.00B	UC
72mm	1.1mm	6.00B	UC
72mm	1.2mm	5.00B	UC
72mm	1.3mm	4.00B/5.00B/6.00B	UC/HC
72mm	1.4mm	4.00B	UC/HC
72mm	1.6mm	4.00B	UC/HC
72mm	1.8mm	4.00B/6.00B	UC/HC
72mm	2.0mm	4.00B/5.00B/6.00B	UC/HC
72mm	2.3mm	4.00B/6.00B	UC/HC
73mm	1.0mm	5.00B	UC/HC
73mm	1.2mm	5.00B	UC/HC
73mm	2.0mm	5.00B	UC/HC
76mm	1.3mm	4.00B	UC
76mm	1.4mm	4.00B	UC
76mm	1.8mm	4.00B	UC
86mm	2.0mm	6.00B	UC

# ACRYLIC (PMMA) UV++ READING LENS

DIAM.	POWER RANGE	COATING
55mm	+1.00/+1.25/+1.50/+1.75/+2.00/+2.25/+2.50/+2.75/+3.00/+3.25/+3.50/+4.00	НС
60mm	+1.00/+1.25/+1.50/+1.75/+2.00/+2.25/+2.50/+2.75/+3.00/+3.25/+3.50/+4.00	НС
62mm	+1.00/+1.25/+1.50/+1.75/+2.00/+2.25/+2.50/+2.75/+3.00/+3.25/+3.50/+4.00	НС
66mm	+0.25/+0.50/+0.75/+1.00/+1.25/+1.50/+1.75/+2.00/+2.25/+2.50/+2.75/+3.00/+3.25/+3.50/+4.00	НС
70mm	+1.00/+1.25/+1.50/+1.75/+2.00/+2.25/+2.50/+2.75/+3.00/+3.25/+3.50/+4.00	НС
62*43mm Dec.	+1.00/+1.25/+1.50/+1.75/+2.00/+2.25/+2.50/+2.75/+3.00/+3.25/+3.50/+4.00	HC

## PC UV++ PLANO LENS

DIAM.	THICKNESS	BASE CURVE	COATING
65mm	1.3mm	4.00B	HC
65mm	1.5mm	4.50B	HC
65mm	1.6mm	4.00B	HC
65mm	1.8mm	4.00B	HC
65mm	2.0mm	4.00B	HC
65mm	2.2mm	4.00B	HC
70mm	1.5mm	6.00B	HC
72mm	1.7mm	5.00B	HC
72mm	1.8mm	3.50B/6.00B	HC
72mm	2.0mm	6.00B	HC
72mm	2.2mm	4.00B/5.00B/6.00B	HC
75mm	2.0mm	6.00B	HC
75mm	3.0mm	6.00B	HC
76mm	3.2mm	8.00B	HC

### **PC UV++ READING LENS**

DIAM.	POWER RANGE	COATING
66mm	+1.00/+1.25/+1.50/+1.75/+2.00/+2.25/+2.50/+2.75/+3.00/+3.25/+3.50/+4.00	НС
70mm	+1.00/+1.25/+1.50/+1.75/+2.00/+2.25/+2.50/+2.75/+3.00/+3.25/+3.50/+4.00	HC
71*45mm	+1.00/+1.25/+1.50/+1.75/+2.00/+2.25/+2.50/+2.75/+3.00/+3.25/+3.50/+4.00	HC

#### PC UV++ BIFOCAL READING LENS

DIAM.	POWER RANGE	ADD
70mm E-line	ADD +1.00/+1.50/+2.00/+2.50/+3.00	HC

## PC UV++ PROGRESSIVE READING LENS

DIAM.	POWER RANGE	COATING
71*45mm	ADD +1.00/+1.50/+2.00/+2.50/+3.00	HC